Prices list of Intelligent Ultrasonic level meter MT100L series.
Product Name Detailed model Range  FOB price (USD)
MT100L-EXSK-W Integraed,
Non-exproof EXSK-W-05 5 178
1、Max range is 20m.
2、2-wires or 4-wires
3、24V or 220V power supply
4、4-20ma output, also can  be RS485 or
232.
5、Standard G2 thread, size equals M60*2
EXSK-W-10 10 188
EXSK-W-15 15 218
EXSK-W-20 20 237
MT100L-HHYX-W  Integrated,
Non-exproof
1.The common probe installation size
standard is M78*2 (Below 30 meters range)
2.Anticorrosion type probe installation size
standard is M60*2 (below 12 meters range)
3.Can be customized M48*2 (5 meters below
the range), M60*2 (10 meters below the
range), M108*2 (above 40M range)
4.Special customized small caliber 21MM,
31mm probe.
5.High pressure type probe as 6 kg, 10 kg, 15
kg, 20 kg, 25 kg, 30 kg, 6, need to build on
customized.
6.English Menu
7. Wire: with 2,3,4 Wires system
8.Power supply: Standard 24VDC power
supply (optional 220VAC power), can be
customized 12VDC power or solar power
supply.
9.Output: 4-20MA output, optional relay,
optional 485 or 232 communication
10.Add functional relay plus 9USD, plus
(485/232 Communications) increases 19USD
, corrosion probe increases 36USD, extra
small blind area increases 35USD, ultra small
diameter increases 62-96USD, high pressure
increases 90-189USD. (30 meters range),
special cable type standard 10 meters, price
increase 1.2USD/Meter
HHYX-W-30 30 368
HHYX-W-40 40 518
HHYX-W-50 50 562
HHYX-W-60 60 656
MT100L-XHFS-W Split remote
type, Non-exproof XHFS-W-05 5 268
XHFS-W-10 10 269
XHFS-W-15 15 290
XHFS-W-20 20 305
XHFS-W-30 30 389
XHFS-W-40 40 523
XHFS-W-50 50 609
XHFS-W-60 60 705
MT100L-POLO-YM(F), Integrated
Ex-proof POLO-YM-05 5 338
POLO-YM-10 10 338
POLO-YM-15 15 369
POLO-YM-20 20 398
Features：
1.Used for frequency converter, motor and other strong
electromagnetic interference occasions, strong anti-
interference ability
2.English menu.
3.Easy to operate, easy to set.
MT100L-HHYL-YM, Integrated,
Exproof, Echo curve HHYL-YM-05 5 288
HHYL-YM-10 10 316
HHYL-YM-15 15 338
HHYL-YM-20 20 378
Features：
1. with intelligent echo curve, through the echo curve can
be judged on the cause of the fault.
2. occasions for weak electromagnetic interference
MT100L-DZYM-YMF, Integrated,
Ex-proof DZYM-YMF-05 5 276
DZYM-YMF-10 10 288
DZYM-YMF-15 15 310
DZYM-YMF-20 20 348
Features：
1. English menu, English display
2. occasions for weak electromagnetic interference
11. With GSM function 712USD/set, can
send liquid level data to Cellphone each 5s.
Ultrasonic Open channel
Flowmeter, Integrated, MT100L-
HHYX-Y.
HHYX-Y-05 5 338
HHYX-Y-10 10 358
HHYX-Y-15 15 398
HHYX-Y-20 20 438
Ultrasonic Open channel
Flowmeter, Split, MT100L-HHFS-
OCF.
HHFS-OCF-05 376
HHFS-OCF-10
Split type liquid level difference
meter (dual channel material level
meter), MT100L-XHFL-CJ
XHFL-CJ-05 5 328
XHFL-CJ-10 10 356
XHFL-CJ-15 15 376
XHFL-CJ-20 20 456
XHFL-CJ-30 30 518
Split type ultrasonic mud level
meter, ultrasonic sludge interface
instrument MT100L-XIHUFS-IN. XIHUFS-IN-05 5 596
Purpose: to measure the thickness of silt.
1. split, the standard 220VAC power output,
4-20MA.
2. optional 24VDC power supply, optional
relay,
3. output can be optional 485 or 232
communication.
XIHUFS-IN-10 10 689
XIHUFS-IN-15 15 856
XIHUFS-IN-20 20 1078
XIHUFS-IN-30 30 1230
XIHUFS-IN-40 40 1385
Metery Tech. Inc              www.meterytech.com